Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:12.05
9:30.27
9:31.03
9:33.74
9:37.06
9:43.25
9:43.98
9:45.56
9:47.75

10:20.98
10:49.48
11:50.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:43.25
9:12.05
9:43.98
9:30.27
9:31.03
9:33.74
9:37.06
9:47.75
9:45.56

10:20.98

10:49.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

646
586
584
576
566
548
546
541
535
454
397
303

WA Pts

548
646
546
586
584
576
566
535
541
454
397

Round

I I T

Round

F

m I I

Date

13/12/19
08/12/17
09/12/16
05/11/16
28/10/16
07/10/23
03/11/18
25/06/16
02/10/16
23/10/15
02/11/14
03/11/13

Date

07/10/23
13/12/19
03/11/18
08/12/17
09/12/16
05/11/16
28/10/16
02/10/16
25/06/16
23/10/15
02/11/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

North District Distance Meet 2023

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

BOSSS Summer Time Trials

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Borough of Stockton Time Trials

BOSSS 800 1500m Time Trial

Meet

North District Distance Meet 2023

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

BOSSS Summer Time Trials

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

Borough of Stockton Time Trials

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Fraserburgh
Sheffield
Billingham
Birkenhead
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham

Billingham

Venue

Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Birkenhead
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street

Billingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
11:50.42 303 H 03/11/13 BOSSS 800 1500m Time Trial Billingham Stockton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



