## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:12.05	646	F	13/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
9:30.27	586	F	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
9:31.03	584	F	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		1
9:33.74	576	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	2
9:37.06	566	Н	28/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
9:43.25	548	F	07/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
9:43.98	546	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
9:45.56	541		25/06/16	BOSSS Summer Time Trials	Billingham	Stockton	4
9:47.75	535	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead		2
10:20.98	454	Н	23/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
10:49.48	397	Н	02/11/14	Borough of Stockton Time Trials	Billingham		4
11:50.42	303	Н	03/11/13	BOSSS 800 1500m Time Trial	Billingham	Stockton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:43.25	548	F	07/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
9:12.05	646	F	13/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
9:43.98	546	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
9:30.27	586	F	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
9:31.03	584	F	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		1
9:33.74	576	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	2
9:37.06	566	Н	28/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
9:47.75	535	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead		2
9:45.56	541		25/06/16	BOSSS Summer Time Trials	Billingham	Stockton	4
10:20.98	454	Н	23/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
10:49.48 oyright 2024	397 4	Н	02/11/14	Borough of Stockton Time Trials	Billingham	Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

Stockton

4